L810 Red LED Obstruction Lights
8
Single Units
Order codes:
860-2R01-001   Class I, Div 2 120 VAC
860-2R02-001   Class I, Div 2 230 VAC
860-9R01-001  ATEX 120 VAC
860-9R02-001   ATEX 230 VAC
Container Dimensions: 16” X 9” X 8”
406mm x 229mm x 203mm
Container Weight: 7.14 lbs (3.24 kg)
Dual Units
Order codes:
860-2R01-002  Class I, Div 2 120 VAC
860-2R02-002  Class I, Div 2 230 VAC
860-9R01-002  ATEX 120 VAC
860-9R02-002   ATEX 230 VAC
Container Dimensions: 22” X 17” X 9”
559mm x 432mm x 229mm
Container Weight: 16.06 lbs (7.28 kg)
All Units